
• 1500 lb. work strength

• 4500 lb. break strength

• Coated, forged steel 
G-clips

• Easy grip handle

• Diamond braided nylon

• Weather resistant 

BDX1009

14 ft. | 4.267 m.

Tow Rope
with Clips

FORGED
STEEL
HOOKS

WORK 
STRENGTH

1500
LBS

680.39
KG

BREAK
STRENGTH

4500
LBS

2041.16
KG



       WARNING: CAREFULLY READ AND COMPLY WITH ALL WARNINGS (found on enclosed 
instruction sheet). FAILURE TO DO SO MAY RESULT IN DAMAGE TO THIS PRODUCT, PERSONAL 
PROPERTY AND/OR PERSONAL INJURY. Visit stanleytools.com for more information. 
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4500 lb. Tow Rope

Packaging

Shipping

PART NUMBER BDX1009
Rope Length
Work Strength
Break Strength

14.0 ft.
1500 lb.
4500 lb.

Single Case Pack

SINGLE PACK 
Length
Width
Height
Weight
UPC

11.50 in.
3.0 in.
3.0 in.

1.35 lb.
802024138734

CASE PACK
Unit Quantity
Unit Length
Unit Width
Unit Height
Weight Per Unit

9 pc.
12.75 in.
10.25 in.
9.125 in.
13.45 lb.
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PALLET CONFIGURATION


