

Tow Rope with Clips 14 ft. | 4.267 m.









- 1500 lb. work strength
- · 4500 lb. break strength
- Coated, forged steel G-clips
- Easy grip handle
- · Diamond braided nylon
- Weather resistant



Easy By Design.

BLACK+DECKER

4500 lb. Tow Rope

PART NUMBER	BDX1009
Rope Length	14.0 ft.
Work Strength	1500 lb.
Break Strength	4500 lb.









Packaging

SINGLE PACK	
Length	11.50 in.
Width	3.0 in.
Height	3.0 in.
Weight	1.35 lb.
UPC	802024138734





Single Case Pack

Shipping

CASE PACK	
Unit Quantity	9 pc.
Unit Length	12.75 in.
Unit Width	10.25 in.
Unit Height	9.125 in.
Weight Per Unit	13.45 lb.



PALLET CONFIGURATION



